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Liberty Coin
108 S 15th Ave W P.O. Box 1063
Virginia, MN 55792

Team Captains
Report Date: 9/26/2023 2:26 PM

| Team | Captain ICaptain's Home PhoneICaptain's Mobile Phonel Location ILocation's Phone
ALIBI KENNY BELENGER : 218-390-3971 ALIBI 218-741-9633
FULL OF BULL JON LIIMATTA 218-290-2363 THE DUGOUT 218-741-2150

LUKES ALPINE MISFITS
LUKES TAVERN
LUKES TAVERN
MARGIES ROOSEVELT
SNICKERS EVELETH
TNT

TRUMPSTERS

1 HOLE AWAY
BAMBOOZLERS

DART MINIONS
EGGYS RED DARTERS
GOLDEN GIRLS

HALF INCH OFF

ONE HOLE AWAY

MIKE GRIGG

LUKE ROBINSON
THOMAS ROBINSON
KIMMIE HALL
BRANDON GORNIK
TREVOR MATTSON
JUSTIN MINEHEINE
CHAMPAGNE SCHALLERT
PATTI MINEHEINE
TERRI BUTALA
DEBBIE JUDNICK
BRIE CHANDLER
ANDREA ERSBO
DAWN NELSON

763-234-5687
941-914-4509
847-235-0238
218-780-7572
218-410-0018
218-780-0254
218-780-3583
218-404-5890
218-780-7262
218-290-8003
218-780-5469
218-780-1103
218-404-5536
307-228-3966

LUKE'S TAVERN
LUKE'S TAVERN
LUKE'S TAVERN
MARGIES ROOSEVELT
SNICKERS EVELETH
TNT VIS PIZZA
THE BAR

RIDERS ON MAIN
THE BAR

RIDERS ON MAIN
EGGYS RED GARTER
PAULY G'S

EGGYS RED GARTER
THE BAR
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218-306-6009
218-306-6009
218-306-6009
218-744-2121
218-744-5909
218-865-4164
218-229-2456

2187415700
218-229-2456

2187415700
218-744-1741
218-248-8500
218-744-1741
218-229-2456



